Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08901889

Name of Company

Bathroom Bazaar Limited I

WA" ..o

Gareth James Lewis, Suite E12, Joseph's Well, Westgate, Leeds, LS3 1AB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 24 Apnl 2015

Signed Z m Date 24 April 2015

;«La’\::;s;u;mess Recovery and Insolvency For Official Use ‘
Joseph's Well Insolvency Section Post Room
Westgate

Leeds

WEDNESDAY

Software Supplied by Turkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

LS3 1AB
Ref 2014032/GJUCLD
*A46CWYJE*
A35

29/04/2015 #140
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Bathroom Bazaar Limited

on the 24 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name SUH KJPLK r\ (ﬂ( gM a\'

Signed

Dated 2*[-,/\ [} LL /}\Y

( L}




Bathroom Bazaar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 200 00 200 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 200 00

/I T

Signature Date _24% (/ é)ﬁ

T

(



Bathroom Bazaar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 200 00
Liabilities
Preferenttal Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 80000
800 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {600 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 Sepitember 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{600 00)
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (600 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (600 00)
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (600 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,842 38
Director 3,800 00
18,642 38
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (19,242 38)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (19,242 38)
{ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {19,342 38)

Signature Date Q-Q' } ('.IL } Lf
d&" R



65 80 G10Z Iudy #2

0 €102 J19A 0S8 SdI

1 jo 1 ebey

aimeubig

Bugejol seug 6

g8e'Zvr 6l
002602 DNO /ZS1 'spea] ‘aue] Joog 100 HIUM X1ua0Ud 00d2
4rg 02719
ov 620') ‘allsialsa0Nn0l9) ‘Aingsaxnma ] '1e)s3 (euisnpul Aungsaxma] 'aalQ Bl ‘8s0)) eydly dnoig) X 00D
00 000°6 dre 281 'spaa ‘09 x0g Od ‘9dIAIeg sanuanay sajey - 1ounoD A speen 00710
000 ZZ\1 963N 'aiseomap ‘uojuaqbuo 'maIp yied udiusg ‘Hun BuypueH swie|n Aouanjosu) SWOJSN7) PUE SNUSASY WH LOHD
00 LlE V8 6281 'spea’ 'Aapj 19ans %0018 V1.2 SWOoOoJYlE] UosLIe}| 00HO
00 089°L 9d9 LON 198115 JUNOW 6t '9SNOH PUBIMaN fBieuz uo-3 0032
00 009'y aar 9$71 ‘spean 'Aemabpry L9 eueyo ybuig Jspuung iy 2002
00 06t 732 91 ‘481N 'UOHQING JOMO | UUOMO] ‘100(4 1512 90UBUI4 WNIWSBId slayjolg asolD 100D
86 629 ZdS vAd 'asysesue 'joodyoe|g ‘98010 se(eq sajepbng suonnauisia AnD 0022
3 sSSalppy awenN Aoy
s10})ipaln Auedwon - g

pajiw| Jeezegq woolyjeg
Kouaajosu| pue AioA020y SSIUISNY SIMOT




65 80 510Z |udy ¥Z

0102 18A 10OS SdI 1 o) ebed

ainieubig

001 Bupielo] sapuz |
001 0 00l 0 aav 8§91 'spea ‘Aemabpiy L9 euey ybuig Japuung I - 0ODH
lejoq lsyi0 piO Joud Ssalppy eweN Aoy

siopjoyalteys - o
pajyiwin Jeezeg woolyjeg
Kouaajosu} pue AiaA02ay ssauisng SIma]




